ﬂ college

business - technaology - healtheare

INTERNATIONAL (Effective June 16, 2025)

CDI COLLEGE OF BUSINESS,
TECHNOLOGY & HEALTHCARE

*Please note that we are currently only accepting international applicants
who hold a valid open work permit and do not require a study permit.

Student Student Course
PROGRAM NAME Tuition | Application Fee | Assessment Fee | Materials Fee | Administration Fee TOTAL

Accounting and Payroll Administrator
Addictions & Community Services Worker
Business and Digital Marketing Management
Business Technology Management

Business Technology Management with Capstone
Computer Aided Design and Drafting
Computer Support Technician

Cybersecurity Technician

Data Analytics

Data Analytics with Capstone

Dental Assisting

Dental Clinical Assistant

Dental Chairside Assisting with Radiography
Dental Reception (Certificate)

Dental Reception with Radiography

Dental Radiography

Dental Receptionist

Dental Office Administration - Radiography Specialization

Education Assistant

Early Childhood Education
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$17183
$21,m
$17760
$16,852
$16,852
$19,869
$13,548
$33913
$16,221
$16,221
$29275
$16,596
$12,596
$12,310
$13,346
$4,198
$10,549
$20,426
$19984

$22,388

$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

$350

$0
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10
$0

$3,403
$1979
$2,186
$1999
$1,999
$894
$2,601
$6,975
$1,760
$1,760
$715
$922
$922
$560
$720
$410
$622
$980
$1,341

$1,527

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$21,446
$23940
$20,806
$197M
$197M
$21,639
$17.009
$41,748
$18,841
$18,841
$30,840
$18,368
$14,368
$13,720
$14,916
$5,458
$12,021
$22,256
$22,185

$24,765



Student Student Course
PROGRAM NAME Tuition | Application Fee | Assessment Fee | Materials Fee | Administration Fee TOTAL

Early Childhood Education (Diploma) $37124 $350 $1909 $500 $39.883
Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator $24,563 $350 $0 $1,810 $500 $27.223
Early Childhood Education Post Basic $15,025 $350 $0 $679 $500 $16,554
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (PT) $9,482 $350 $0 $580 $500 $10912
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (FT) $9,482 $350 $0 $580 $500 $10,912
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (PT) $9482 $350 $0 $495 $500 $10,827
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (FT) $9,482 $350 $0 $495 $500 $10,827
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator $24,639 $350 $0 $1,725 $500 $27214
Graphic Design Technology $18,150 $350 $0 $1,153 $500 $20,153
Health Care Assistant $14,302 $350 $10 $323 $500 $15,485
Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate)- International $5,786 $350 $0 $341 $500 $6,977
Hospitality Management $20,008 $350 $0 $1,154 $500 $22,012
Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator $22942 $350 $10 $3,638 $500 $27.440
Immigration Assistant $18,776 $350 $0 $1,093 $500 $20,719
Law Enforcement Foundations $18,676 $350 $0 $2.9M $500 $22,437
Legal Administrative Assistant $22,317 $350 $0 $1,318 $500 $24,485
Logistics & Supply Chain Management $21,045 $350 $10 $2,458 $500 $24,363
Medical Laboratory Assistant $23,319 $350 $10 $1,452 $500 $25,631
Medical Office Assistant $16,469 $350 $0 $1,058 $500 $18,377
Medical-Pharmacy Assistant $19177 $350 $10 $1938 $500 $21975
Mobile Application Development $20,204 $350 $10 $1,515 $500 $22,579
Netwrok systems Administrator $23,552 $350 $10 $3977 $500 $28,389
Network Systems Engineer $30,973 $350 $10 $5,402 $500 $37.235
Office Administration $13,442 $350 $10 $1,587 $500 $15,889
Paralegal $34,054 $350 $0 $1,538 $500 $36,442
Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner $8,534 $350 $10 $2,496 $500 $11,890
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PROGRAM NAME

Tuition

Student
Application Fee

Student
Assessment Fee

Course
Materials Fee

Administration Fee

Pharmacy Assistant

Pharmacy Assistant with Capstone- International
Practical Nursing

Professional Counsellor

Rehabilitation Therapy Assistant

Registered Massage Therapy

Social Media Marketing

Social Media and Web Marketing

Social Services Worker - Foundations

Social Services : Recovery Worker

Social Services : Youth Worker

Social Services Worker - Professional

Sustainable Business Management

Sustainable Business Management with Capstone
User Interface (Ul) and User Experience (UX) Design
Veterinary Health Care Assistant

Warehouse and Distribution Management

Web and Mobile Application Development

Web Development

Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op

Hospitality Management with Co-op

Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op
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$14,532
$14,532
$43,334
$25,317
$25,860
$50,631
$20,213
$27429
$12,849
$19,358
$19007
$23,406
$16,898
$16,898
$21926
$16,806
$18,298
$28,337
$22,895
$20,186
$21,686

$8,882

$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350
$350

$350

$10
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10
$10
$0
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$0
$10

$1,534
$1,534
$1961
$2,219
$1968
$2,346
$1,166
$1905
$1,748
$2,223
$2,454
$2,652
$2,250
$2,250
$349
$828
$1,5M
$2,004
$1,450
$2,186
$1,154

$874

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500

$16,926
$16926
$46,145
$28,386
$28,678
$53,827
$22,239
$30,194
$15,447
$22,431
$22,311
$26908
$20,008
$20,008
$23,125
$18,494
$20,669
$31,201
$25,205
$23,232
$23,690

$10,616



