

## CDI COLLEGE OF BUSINESS, TECHNOLOGY & HEALTHCARE

\*Please note that we are currently only accepting international applicants who hold a valid open work permit and do not require a study permit.

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Accounting and Payroll Administrator	\$17,183	\$350	\$10	\$3,403	\$500	\$21,446
Addictions & Community Services Worker	\$21,111	\$350	\$O	\$1,979	\$500	\$23,940
Business and Digital Marketing Management	\$17,760	\$350	\$10	\$2,186	\$500	\$20,806
Business Technology Management	\$16,852	\$350	\$10	\$1,999	\$500	\$19,711
Business Technology Management with Capstone	\$16,852	\$350	\$10	\$1,999	\$500	\$19,711
Computer Aided Design and Drafting	\$19,869	\$350	\$10	\$894	\$500	\$21,639
Computer Support Technician	\$13,548	\$350	\$10	\$2,601	\$500	\$17,009
Cybersecurity Technician	\$33,913	\$350	\$10	\$6,975	\$500	\$41,748
Data Analytics	\$16,221	\$350	\$10	\$1,760	\$500	\$18,841
Data Analytics with Capstone	\$16,221	\$350	\$10	\$1,760	\$500	\$18,841
Dental Assisting	\$29,275	\$350	\$0	\$715	\$500	\$30,840
Dental Clinical Assistant	\$16,596	\$350	\$0	\$922	\$500	\$18,368
Dental Chairside Assisting with Radiography	\$12,596	\$350	\$0	\$922	\$500	\$14,368
Dental Reception (Certificate)	\$12,310	\$350	\$0	\$560	\$500	\$13,720
Dental Reception with Radiography	\$13,346	\$350	\$0	\$720	\$500	\$14,916
Dental Radiography	\$4,198	\$350	\$0	\$410	\$500	\$5,458
Dental Receptionist	\$10,549	\$350	\$0	\$622	\$500	\$12,021
Dental Office Administration - Radiography Specialization	\$20,426	\$350	\$0	\$980	\$500	\$22,256
Education Assistant	\$19,984	\$350	\$10	\$1,341	\$500	\$22,185
Early Childhood Education	\$22,388	\$350	\$O	\$1,527	\$500	\$24,765

## INTERNATIONAL (Effective June 16, 2025)

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Early Childhood Education (Diploma)	\$37,124	\$350	\$O	\$1,909	\$500	\$39,883
Early Childhood Education Infant-Toddler Educator	\$24,563	\$350	\$O	\$1,810	\$500	\$27,223
Early Childhood Education Post Basic	\$15,025	\$350	\$O	\$679	\$500	\$16,554
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (PT)	\$9,482	\$350	\$O	\$580	\$500	\$10,912
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Infant/Toddler (FT)	\$9,482	\$350	\$O	\$580	\$500	\$10,912
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (PT)	\$9,482	\$350	\$O	\$495	\$500	\$10,827
Early Childhood Education Post Basic - Special Needs (FT)	\$9,482	\$350	\$O	\$495	\$500	\$10,827
Early Childhood Education Special Needs Educator	\$24,639	\$350	\$O	\$1,725	\$500	\$27,214
Graphic Design Technology	\$18,150	\$350	\$O	\$1,153	\$500	\$20,153
Health Care Assistant	\$14,302	\$350	\$10	\$323	\$500	\$15,485
Hospitality Certificate of Specialization (certificate)- International	\$5,786	\$350	\$O	\$341	\$500	\$6,977
Hospitality Management	\$20,008	\$350	\$O	\$1,154	\$500	\$22,012
Human Resources and Payroll Coordinator	\$22,942	\$350	\$10	\$3,638	\$500	\$27,440
Immigration Assistant	\$18,776	\$350	\$O	\$1,093	\$500	\$20,719
Law Enforcement Foundations	\$18,676	\$350	\$O	\$2,911	\$500	\$22,437
Legal Administrative Assistant	\$22,317	\$350	\$O	\$1,318	\$500	\$24,485
Logistics & Supply Chain Management	\$21,045	\$350	\$10	\$2,458	\$500	\$24,363
Medical Laboratory Assistant	\$23,319	\$350	\$10	\$1,452	\$500	\$25,631
Medical Office Assistant	\$16,469	\$350	\$O	\$1,058	\$500	\$18,377
Medical-Pharmacy Assistant	\$19,177	\$350	\$10	\$1,938	\$500	\$21,975
Mobile Application Development	\$20,204	\$350	\$10	\$1,515	\$500	\$22,579
Netwrok systems Administrator	\$23,552	\$350	\$10	\$3,977	\$500	\$28,389
Network Systems Engineer	\$30,973	\$350	\$10	\$5,402	\$500	\$37,235
Office Administration	\$13,442	\$350	\$10	\$1,587	\$500	\$15,889
Paralegal	\$34,054	\$350	\$O	\$1,538	\$500	\$36,442
Payroll & Income Tax Practitioner	\$8,534	\$350	\$10	\$2,496	\$500	\$11,890

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
Pharmacy Assistant	\$14,532	\$350	\$10	\$1,534	\$500	\$16,926
Pharmacy Assistant with Capstone- International	\$14,532	\$350	\$10	\$1,534	\$500	\$16,926
Practical Nursing	\$43,334	\$350	\$O	\$1,961	\$500	\$46,145
Professional Counsellor	\$25,317	\$350	\$O	\$2,219	\$500	\$28,386
Rehabilitation Therapy Assistant	\$25,860	\$350	\$O	\$1,968	\$500	\$28,678
Registered Massage Therapy	\$50,631	\$350	\$O	\$2,346	\$500	\$53,827
Social Media Marketing	\$20,213	\$350	\$10	\$1,166	\$500	\$22,239
Social Media and Web Marketing	\$27,429	\$350	\$10	\$1,905	\$500	\$30,194
Social Services Worker - Foundations	\$12,849	\$350	\$O	\$1,748	\$500	\$15,447
Social Services : Recovery Worker	\$19,358	\$350	\$O	\$2,223	\$500	\$22,431
Social Services : Youth Worker	\$19,007	\$350	\$O	\$2,454	\$500	\$22,311
Social Services Worker - Professional	\$23,406	\$350	\$O	\$2,652	\$500	\$26,908
Sustainable Business Management	\$16,898	\$350	\$10	\$2,250	\$500	\$20,008
Sustainable Business Management with Capstone	\$16,898	\$350	\$10	\$2,250	\$500	\$20,008
User Interface (UI) and User Experience (UX) Design	\$21,926	\$350	\$O	\$349	\$500	\$23,125
Veterinary Health Care Assistant	\$16,806	\$350	\$10	\$828	\$500	\$18,494
Warehouse and Distribution Management	\$18,298	\$350	\$10	\$1,511	\$500	\$20,669
Web and Mobile Application Development	\$28,337	\$350	\$10	\$2,004	\$500	\$31,201
Web Development	\$22,895	\$350	\$10	\$1,450	\$500	\$25,205
Business and Digital Marketing Management with Co-op	\$20,186	\$350	\$10	\$2,186	\$500	\$23,232
Hospitality Management with Co-op	\$21,686	\$350	\$O	\$1,154	\$500	\$23,690
Business and Hospitality Essentials with Co-op	\$8,882	\$350	\$10	\$874	\$500	\$10,616